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18in Full Roller

Greensmaster® 1018 Mower
Model No. 04814
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18in Full Roller Assembly

Part Number Qty. Description

3431-670A
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138-1618
138-1548
117-6831
115-5604
117-9080
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Roller-Full

Shaft-Roller
Bearing-Ball, Stainless
Washer-Sealing, Flocked
Nut-Lock, Bearing




	18in Full Roller Assembly



